


BRYANS 
Coaches Ltd 

Bryans Coaches is a family owned and run 
business located in the heart of Central 

Scotland established since 1981. 

Bryans Coaches offer a full range of coaches 
suited to all occasions, from 33 seats to 

70 seats. Available for private hire, day trips 
and coach tours. 

DAY TRIPS 2019 

Friday 12th April 
Thursday 25th April 
Monday 6th May 
Tuesday 14th May 
Thursday 30th May 
Thursday 13th June 
Monday 24th June 
Tuesday 2nd July 
Monday 15th July 
Friday 26th July 
Tuesday 6th August 
Tuesday 13th August 

Mystery Tour - £30 Includes High Tea 
Callander & The Rob Roy - 30 ,Includes Lunch & Entertairnmernt 
Inverness - £32 Includes Hig Tea 
Dunbar & North Berwick - O lnclwdes lrligh Tea 
lnveraray Castle - £42 lnclu es entry to Castle and Gardens & High Tea 
Carlisle - £32 Includes High ea 
Mystery Tour - £30 Includes High Tea 
St Andrews & Fife Coast - f. 0 Includes High Tea 
Floors Castle, Kelso - £42 In ludes entry to Castle and Gardens & High Tea 
Aberdeen - £32 Includes Hi h Tea 
Scone Palace - £42 Include 

I 
entry to Palace and Gardens & High Tea

Dundee - £30 Includes HigHTea 
Friday 23rd August Edinburgh Tattoo - £55 lncl�des Show Entry Ticket 
Wednesday 28th August Mystery Tour - £30 lncludes!High Tea 
Monday 9th September 
Tuesday 24th September 

Thursday 3rd October 
Friday 18th October 
Sunday 1st December 
Saturday 7th December 

Largs & Cardwell Garden C ntre - £30 Includes High Tea 
Royal Yacht Britannia & Aft moon Tea - £42 
Includes entry onto Royal Y: cht Britannia & Afternoon Tea 
Mystery Tour - £30 Includes High Tea 
Blackpool - f.32 (Adult)/ 5 (Under 15) Coach Travel Only 

-- ·-

Christmas shopper to EK, Efst Kilbride - £12 Coach Travel Only 
Christmas Shopper to Livin�ston Designer Outlet- £12 Coach Travel Only 

Monday 16th December Christmas Lunch at The Ro* Roy - £34 Includes Christmas Lunch & Entertainment 
Sunday 22nd December Christmas Panto (Peter Pan�- £25 Includes Show Entry Ticket 
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PICK UP POINTS ARE 
Denny, Bonnybridge, Stirling, Falkirk, Larber�, Grangemouth, Polmont, Bo'ness, 
Bainsford & Linlithgow. Other pick up pointQ are available on group bookings of 8 or more. 


